
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

31 

71 

77 

295 

35 

999 

48 

67 

104 

103 

171 

220 

149 

908 

515 

201 

86 

101 

99 

45 

60 

611 

181 

667 

Name 

Henrik Larsson 

Brian Kofod 

Thomas Kappelgaard V ingum 

Tobias Stenholm 

Jan Gong Gong 

Christian Rasmussen 

Hans H. Hansen 

Lasse Ambrosen 

Niels Christian J¿rgensen 

Don W King 

Peter ¯stervang 

Martin Nielsen 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Jacob Holm 

Jonas Husted 

Martin Christiansen 

Klaus Jensen 

Christoffer Nielsen 

Svend Arne Volden 

Anders Larsen 

Troels Bertelsen 

Bent Fischer 

Ronni Anthony Larsen 

Thomas Hulstr¿m 

Best Tm 

1:06.966 

1:07.065 

1:07.192 

1:07.513 

1:07.673 

1:07.692 

1:08.012 

1:08.273 

1:08.295 

1:08.295 

1:08.471 

1:08.564 

1:08.789 

1:08.842 

1:08.934 

1:09.173 

1:09.286 

1:09.532 

1:09.553 

1:10.011 

1:10.061 

1:10.381 

1:11.488 

1:12.594 

Diff 

0.099 

0.226 

0.547 

0.707 

0.726 

1.046 

1.307 

1.329 

1.329 

1.505 

1.598 

1.823 

1.876 

1.968 

2.207 

2.320 

2.566 

2.587 

3.045 

3.095 

3.415 

4.522 

5.628 

Best Speed 

111.280 

111.116 

110.906 

110.379 

110.118 

110.087 

109.569 

109.150 

109.115 

109.115 

108.834 

108.687 

108.331 

108.248 

108.103 

107.730 

107.554 

107.174 

107.141 

106.440 

106.364 

105.881 

104.241 

102.653 

In Lap 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

8 

5 

7 

4 

7 

6 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

8 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

2 

5 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Sunday 

Red 0915-0930 

Qualifying started at 9:15:31 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/10/2014 09:15 


